
HOW TO REGISTER AND BY WHEN?
FOR REGISTRATION, PLEASE EMAIL YOUR DETAILS TO EVENTS@KLRCA.ORG
OR FAX TO +603-2271 1010 BY 10 FEB 2015
Full Name:

Company / Organisation:

Designation:

Address:

Tel:              Fax:                              Email:

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT  MR. YIP XIAOHENG, ASSISTANT MANAGER, BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 
AT +603 2271 1000 OR EMAIL EVENTS@KLRCA.ORG

MEDIATING DATA PROTECTION 
BREACHES AND DISPUTES

ADMISSION IS FREE

3-5 PM

PROGRAMME

TIME

VENUE

MARK YOUR
CALENDAR

SEMINAR ROOM 1, 
KUALA LUMPUR REGIONAL CENTRE 
FOR ARBITRATION
BANGUNAN SULAIMAN, 
JALAN SULTAN HISHAMUDDIN, 
KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA.

12 THUR

FEB 2015

REGISTRATION STARTS AT 2:30 PM

Introductory Remarks by KLRCA
Presentation by Noriswadi Ismail
Presentation by Dr Sonny Zulhuda
Video Presentation
1) Malcolm Crompton 

(Asia-Pacific Experience)
2) Dr Paolo Balboni 

(European  Experience)
Panel Discussion
Moderator: Dr. Sivasangaran Nadarajah 
Panellist: Dr Sonny Zulhuda
    Noriswadi Ismail
    Dr Paolo Balboni (via Skype)
Closing Remarks & End of Programme

3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:55 PM
4:15 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM


